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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Blankenberger Brothers Inc. Patrick Blankenberger (812) 845-2717 pat.b@bbdigs.com

M Bowling Inc. Mark Bowling (270) 826-2803 mbowlinginc1@bellsouth.net

Daylight Land Management Jonathan Ziliak (812) 867-2463 jziliak@daylightfarmsupply.com

Deig Brothers Construction Charles Martin (812) 423-4201 dick@deigbros.com

Empire Contractors Inc. Thomas Fleenor (812) 424-3865 tfleenor@empire-contractors.com

Hazex Const. Co. Inc. Brad Hazelwood (270) 826-5642 steueb@hazex.com

Koberstein Contracting Inc. Greg Koberstein (812) 385-2695 gkoberstein@koberstein.com

Russell’s Excavation Greg Russell (812) 305-1615 prussell@russell-excavating.com

Ritzert Co. Inc. Roy Ritzert (812) 426-1124 rjritzert@ritzertco.com

WB-Koester Construction Gregory Head (812) 214-2000 ghead@wbkoester.com

Wabash Utilities Mark Heinz (812) 886-1250 mark@wabashutilties.com

Bowen Engineering Corp. Christine Andersen (317) 842-2616 candersen@bowenengineering.com

Weddle Bros Building Group Lee Carmichael (812) 339-9500 lcarmichael@weddlebros.com

ST Construction Inc. Travis Hunt (812) 234-2243 stdirt1@hotmail.com

Summit Civil Services LLC Don Sawyer (812) 421-1744 info@summitcontracting.net

Indiana Excavating Services Billy Smith (317) 529-3363 indyexcavating@att.net

Miller Excavating LLC Ian Miller (765) 412-8709 ian.miller.excavating@gmail.com

Asphalt Paving, Inc. d/b/a 

Cornerstone Boring

Michele Clark or 

Chad Rudolph
(270) 898-8090

michele@apicontractorsky.com 

chad@apicontractorsky.com

Excavation & Sewer

Phone: 812.425.3191 951 North Park Dr. Evansville, IN 47710 www.inldc.org/local561


